Drain at community center at Karkardooma'

(PG submitted vide No. 423500 dr..27-02-2013 issued from Panjab National

Bank Vivek Vihar Delhi amounting to Rs. 17,000/-)

Dear Sir,
your item rate tender for the above mentioned work has been accepted on quoted rates on

Rs. 4,70,690/- (Rs. Four lac seventy thousand

six hundred ninety onlY )

Rs. 3,37,7491- (Rs. Three lacs thirty seven thousand

seven hundred fourtY nine onlY)

3" percentage for the purpose of 28.24%below of the estimate oost (Twenty eight point

Clause tZ on OSR-ZOOZ o four percent below of the estimated cost')